
U21H -90kg Tatami: 2

Alhamzah HASSOUN [1e Dan]
 

JC GRUITRODE

Clement DEMPTINNE [1e Dan]
 

JC SAMBREVILLE

Axl VAREWYCK [2e Dan]
 

JS MERELBEKE

Pierre Issa BUIJLE [1e Kyu]
 

JC JAMBES-GISHI CLUB

Milo BOSSU [1e Dan]
 

JC GENT-DRONGEN

Gauthier BEELE [1e Kyu]
 

JC WATERLOO KDK

Alhamzah HASSOUN

Axl VAREWYCK

Pierre Issa BUIJLE

Gauthier BEELE

Alhamzah HASSOUN

Pierre Issa BUIJLE

Alhamzah HASSOUN

Ayoub HAMDI

Clement DEMPTINNE

David NGOUMOU

Milo BOSSU

Ayoub HAMDI

David NGOUMOU

1

2

3

3

Plaats
Place

Naam
Nom

Alhamzah HASSOUN
JC GRUITRODE

Pierre Issa BUIJLE
JC JAMBES-GISHI CLUB

Ayoub HAMDI
JUDO TOP NIVEAU TOURNAI

David NGOUMOU
JC ST PIETERS LEEUW

000s1

001

000

100

102

000

100

000s1

010s1

001

002

001s1

100

000

David NGOUMOU [1e Dan]
 

JC ST PIETERS LEEUW

101

001

100

000

Ayoub HAMDI

Gauthier BEELE

101

000s1

David NGOUMOU

Axl VAREWYCK

100s1

000s1

Belgisch Kampioenschap Jeugd
Championnat de Belgique Jeunes

14/02/2026                         Tielt

Ayoub HAMDI [1e Dan]
 

JUDO TOP NIVEAU TOURNAI

©PM


